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Nome Numero Peso do voto
Adriana de Melo Pereira al109254 1
Adriana Filipa Vieira Rebelo a97745 1
Adriana Maria Afonso Gongalves Rodrigues al05915 1
Adriana Sofia da Silva Marinho Falcao a95365 1
Alessandra Badini da Costa Coelho al05674 1
Alexandra Pereira Rafael a99746 1
Alicia Alexandra da Costa Gongalves a95098 1
Ana Beatriz Barreiros Pereira al05271 1
Ana Beatriz Fernandes Lopes al03761 1
Ana Beatriz Fidalgo Afonso 295366 1
Ana Beatriz Martins de Sousa a108405 1
Ana Beatriz Oliveira e Silva al05570 1
Ana Beatriz Rocha da Silva a100860 1
Ana Camila Alves Teixeira Rodrigues de Freitas a102429 1
Ana Carolina Ferreira Araujo al08155 1
Ana Carolina Oliveira Ferreira a99833 1
Ana Catarina da Silva Campos Pereira al102453 1
Ana Catarina Gomes Ferreira a99924 1
Ana Catarina Pinheiro Martins a96029 1
Ana Catarina Torres Pires de Sousa a99659 1
Ana Conceigdo Silva Lobo a99745 1

Ana Cristina Matos Soares al08410 1



Ana Daniela Almeida Noversa
Ana Filipa de Araujo Vasconcelos
Ana Filipe da Silva Pinheiro

Ana Flavia Faria Félix

Ana Francisca Cardoso Anjos
Ana Isabel Ferreira Moreira

Ana Luisa Duarte Araujo

Ana Luisa Fernandes Pereira
Ana Luisa Gongalves Varanda
Ana Luisa Pessoa Araujo

Ana Mafalda Vieira Teixeira

Ana Margarida Almendra Vieira
Ana Margarida Campos Bougas
Ana Margarida da Costa Marques
Ana Margarida Duarte Macedo
Ana Margarida Ferreira Nunes
Ana Margarida Gongalves Vieira
Ana Margarida Lourenco Vilaga
Ana Margarida Oliveira Lemos
Ana Margarida Ribeiro Ferreira
Ana Margarida Vieira Magalhaes Torrinha Leite
Ana Margarida Vieira Mendes
Ana Patricia Duarte Alves

Ana Patricia Oliveira Jorge

Ana Raquel Pinto Carvalho Pereira

a97586

a105562

ag88167

a97560

a108226

al01207

al08412

al02474

a99663

al108312

a99660

a98619

a96962

a96037

a98043

a97550

a95938

a95379

a99946

al102432

a94531

a102449

a101830

a105566

ab6051



Ana Raquel Terroso Queiroz

Ana Rita de Morais Soares Vivas Moreira
Ana Rita Pereira Braga

Ana Rita Senra Sdo Bento

Ana Rita Vieira Barbosa

Ana Sofia da Silva Alves

Ana Sofia Macedo Sousa

Ana Sofia Miranda Pereira

Ana Sofia Pires Afonso Flambd
Anabela Camacho Monteiro

Anderson Abibo Marna Rocha

Andreia Daniela Cunha Ribeiro

Andreia Isabel da Silva Neto

Andressa Contelli Lemos

Angela Filipa Fonseca Vieira

Angela Pinto da Silva

Anita Miguel Pregueiro Mesquita

Anna Claudia Guedes de Miranda Fusco
Antonio Eduardo Ramos Abranches Lemos e Menezes
Ariana Meira Oliveira Carvalho

Barbara Gomes Fernandes

Barbara Machado Carvalho

Beatriz Alves Sotto Maior Moreira
Beatriz Andreia Faria Campos

Beatriz Antunes Mota

a102024

a98622

a99849

al108146

ag%6147

a87974

a99940

a108322

a99942

al105921

a99668

a96792

a102440

a108333

a95423

295261

al08149

a94457

a89r15

a99932

al05148

a98215

a99834

a103085

al08151



Beatriz da Costa Esteves
Beatriz de Almeida Pimenta
Beatriz Gongalves Ribeiro
Beatriz Jorge Ferreira Pereira
Beatriz Lucia de Sa Fernandes Passos
Beatriz Manuela Dinis Queirés
Beatriz Maria Gomes Mendes
Beatriz Moreira Loureiro
Beatriz Oliveira de Sousa
Beatriz Teixeira Carneiro
Beatriz Veloso Fernandes

Beatriz Ventura Couto

Benedita Maria Trindade Soares Leite Brandao

Bianca Carvalho Rodrigues

Brendha Cristina Caramés Alves
Bruna Campos Abreu

Bruna do Carmo Ribeiro Oliveira
Bruna Gomes Oliveira

Bruna Isabel Soares Raposo Ferreira
Bruna Luis Guimaraes e Ramos
Bruna Santos Nonato

Carina Isabel da Silva Gongalves
Carlos Tomas Ribeiro Santos Silva
Carolina Cardoso Madruga Vieira da Silva

Carolina da Silva Lobo

a99926

a99749

a97650

a95004

al01044

a99744

a99665

a102421

al08144

a109091

a98632

ag97639

a108402

al08317

a104488

al108416

a108153

a99840

a98637

al08314

a98345

a99827

a99941

a108237

a98259



Carolina da Silva Pereira

Carolina do Lago Cerqueira Monteiro
Carolina Gomes Melo

Carolina Ribeiro Moreira

Carolina Silva Guedes Vieira
Carolina Vaz Ferreira

Catarina Baldaia Rolo Pimentel Dias
Catarina Costa Varzim Araujo
Catarina José Gomes de Araujo
Catarina Maria Gomes Bastos
Catarina Mendes Oliveira

Catia Soraia Couto de Jesus

Celina Raquel Azevedo Barbosa
César Silva Rodrigues

Clara Coutada Costa

Claudia Isabel Lopes Rodrigues
Claudia Losa Clemente

Claudia Sousa Andrade

Cleunice Vitoria Pereira Chimuco
Cristiana Fontes Lopes

Cristiana Oliveira Rodrigues
Daniel de Sousa Costa

Daniela Alexandra Frutuoso Carneiro
Daniela Amorim Peixoto

Daniela Ferreira de Sousa

a108324

a102448

a99841

a99831

a99948

al102407

a98772

ags1156

a99740

a102430

a95915

a96992

ag96270

a102469

a99662

a97348

a95644

al102422

a94497

a108239

a102433

a94554

a97266

a98650

ab66520



Daniela Filipa Fernandes Barbosa
Daniela Filipa Gomes Correia
Daniela Imperadeiro de Carvalho
Daniela Mano Silva

Daniela Maria Ricardo Azevedo Fins
Daniela Vieira de Sousa

Débora Catarina Gongalves Salgueiro
Débora Pinheiro Fernandes

Diana Dias Pereira

Diana Magalhaes Araujo

Diana Martins Silva

Diogo Daniel Santos Costa

Diogo Filipe Eiras Campos

Diogo Rafael Portela Araujo
Eduarda Filipa Leite Gomes
Eduarda Maria Ferreira Oliveira
Eduardo Anténio Nunes Bessa
Elisabete Beatriz de Sousa Pinto
Ema Martins Fernandes

Eva Ariana Faria Couto

Eva Fernandes Montes Rodrigues
Eva Margarida Ferreira dos Santos
Eva Rodrigues da Costa

Fabiana da Silva Magalhaes

Fernando Antonio Mendes Bastos Andrade

a102410

al102456

ag9r7279

a108230

a99935

a99743

a99947

ag8117

al081562

a97243

a108825

ag7674

al102464

a102423

al08147

a96994

296262

a99846

a105606

a104483

a99928

a92418

ag96122

a108224

ag94079



Filipa da Silva Costa

Filipa Daniela Oliveira Gomes

Filipa Dias Jorge

Filipa Gomes Rodrigues

Filipa Gongalves Costa

Filipe Henrique Machado Viana
Francisca Araujo da Silva

Francisca Azevedo de Sousa
Francisca Azevedo Ferreira
Francisca Daniela Ferreira Rodrigues
Francisca Maria Gomes da Silva
Francisca Mariana Gomes Loureiro
Francisca Mendes Teixeira
Francisco Jesus Mendes Lopes Ferreira
Francisco José Sousa Gomes
Francisco Pereira da Silva

Gabriela Araujo Leite da Costa
Gabriela Costa Araujo

Gabriela de Jesus Margues Peixoto
Gabriela Franqueira Gomes

Gabriela Maria Soares da Silva
Gabriela Nogueira Alves

Gabriela Sidlauskas de Oliveira
Gabriela Soares Ramalho Marinho Ribeiro

Gisele Medeiros da Silva Oliveira

a95422

a99667

a95032

a108232

al02478

a98658

a99939

a99933

a99826

a96662

a108238

a100848

a95987

al08415

a102438

a102470

al102435

a102405

a108408

a95132

a97481

a102439

al08145

a108323

al105827



Gongalo Gomes Gongalves
Gongalo Maia Fernandes

Helena Fernandes Sampaio
Helena Margarida Rodrigues Ferreira
Helena Margarida Sousa Neves
Helena Rodrigues Ferreira

lara Rafaela Pinto da Silva Ferreira
Inés Assis Santos

Inés Carneiro Teixeira

Inés Cunha Cortés

Ines da Rocha Rebelo

Inés da Silva Gomes

Inés de Oliveira Gongalves

Inés Ferreira Barbosa

Ines Filipa Rosario de Oliveira

Inés Magalhaes da Costa

Inés Maria Oliveira de Sousa

Inés Maria Soares da Costa Monteiro Ferreira

Ines Moura Abreu

Inés Rosa Faria Gomes

Inés S4 Azevedo Fonseca de Almeida

Inés Silva Rodrigues

Isabel Barros Pinto

Jéssica Catarina Pereira Dias

Joana Assis Silva Sa

a108313

al101639

a99843

a99149

al01857

a96548

a96812

a105607

a97340

a108409

a102450

a108327

al02416

a98669

a108328

a92246

a94241

agrr19

a105568

a95336

a94975

a102428

ar9250

agri19v

a108235



Joana da Silva Fernandes al105456

Joana Elisa Torre Gongalves a108329
Joana Fernanda Martins Peixoto a97354
Joana Ferreira da Silva a96836
Joana Filipa Fernandes Faria al02457
Joana Filipa Lopes Galante al0b571
Joana Fonseca Anjo al108233
Joana Maria Carvalho Carvas 298814
Joana Maria Gomes Loureiro a103039
Jodo Andrade Lopes a92464
Jodo Carlos Quintas Mendes a95889
Jodo Luis Fernandes Jorge a99937
Jodo Tomas Gomes Teles a96502
Jorge Filipe de Sousa Araujo a93763
José Gabriel Marques Martins Almeida al105561
José Miguel Barbosa da Silva a99925
Juliana Freitas Lopes al03047r
Juliana Gomes Dias a99930
Lara Adriana Pedrosa Monteiro a108244
Lara Alexandra Pinto Rebelo a102348
Lara Beatriz Teixeira Mendonga al108225
Lara Gisela Peixoto Martins Coutinho a96896
Lara Raquel Barbosa Gomes al02417
Laura Fernandes Martins a99836

Leonor Alexandra Capa de Abreu a97409



Leonor Loureiro Gongalves

Leonor Sousa Araujo

Leonor Vieira Antunes

Leticia de Jesus Arantes Costa
Leticia Fernandes Quinteiro

Leticia Guerra Marrao

Leticia Pimentel Fernandes

Lidia Isabel Leite da Silva

Liliana Filipa Oliveira Costa
Lourenco Gongalves Moreira

Luana Sofia Santana Borges Marcal
Lucas Manuel da Silva Osério

Lucia Margarida Rodrigues Gongalves
Luciana Veloso Alves

Luis Filipe Teixeira Silva

Luis Miguel da Silva Costa

Luisa Gongalves Oliveira

Luisa Silva Carvalho

Madalena Galrinho Branco
Mafalda da Mota Oliveira

Mara Alexandra Costa Gongalves
Marcela Cavalcante Gitirana de Lima Hossu
Marcela Ferreira Lopes

Marcelo Fernandes Rocha

Marcia Isabel de Sousa Coelho

a108330

a109092

a99747

a108236

al102455

al08414

al05114

al02467

a95744

al108316

a95640

a98130

a95559

a96472

al02475

a92423

a99829

a108245

a99748

a97204

a99944

a102445

a99943

a101933

a98697



Marcos Francisco Oliveira Ferreira
Margarida Ermida de Azevedo e Sousa
Margarida Lopes Castro

Margarida Peixoto Correia

Margarida Pereira da Cunha Magro da Costa
Margarida Sofia Magalhdes Abreu Ramos Reis
Maria Albuguerque

Maria Beatriz dos Santos Mendes
Maria Carolina Carneiro Duro

Maria Clara Palhao Azevedo

Maria Clara Santos Pacheco

Maria Eduarda Goncalves Bezerra
Maria Francisca Guimaraes Felgueiras
Maria Inés Anjo Loureiro

Maria Inés Felgueiras Oliveira

Maria Inés Silva Gongalves

Maria Jodo Branco Teixeira

Maria Jodo Fernandes da Silva

Maria Joao Fernandes Ribeiro

Maria José Galao Silva

Maria Lourengo Lopes

Maria Luisa Veiga da Silva Carvalho
Maria Martins de Carvalho

Maria Oliveira Costa

Maria Pimenta Oliveira

al102452

a108228

al02415

al102437

a99842

a95373

a102408

a102468

a103499

a95183

al102451

a102160

a97283

a108148

a99661

a102413

a93943

al101692

al105567

a95497

a108243

a108326

al108234

a99847

a108242



Mariana Correia Fernandes
Mariana Dias Gongalves

Mariana Fernandes Antunes
Mariana Filipa Batista Valente de Almeida
Mariana Helena Neves Fernandes Reis Vaz
Mariana Moreira Pinheiro

Mariana Morena Rodrigues da Silva
Mariana Oliveira Gongalves
Mariana Pereira Ribeiro

Mariana Pimenta Esteves

Mariana Rafaela Sousa Miranda
Mariana Raquel da Costa Garcia
Mariana Raquel Martins Sousa
Mariana Ribeiro Costa

Mariana Silva Moreira
Mariana Sousa Lisboa

Mariana Teixeira Gongalves

Marisa Ferreira da Silva

Marta Freitas Mendes

Marta Maria Costa Maciel

Marta Oliveira Mora

Marta Rodrigues Azevedo

Matilde Alves Santos

Matilde Nogueira Costa

Monica Isabel Almeida Luis

a108331

a102441

a102459

a99657

al108319

a108241

al101638

a105958

al102454

al102411

a99929

a108318

296444

a97581

a99828

a99830

ag91013

a1056959

a99945

agr1v76

a108320

a97706

a99848

a108143

a108150



Natalia de Jesus da Cruz Rocha
Neuza Silva Sampaio

Nicole Diaz Perestrelo

Nuna Machado Magalhaes

Ndria Alexandra Sousa Barros
Ndria Vieira Martinez

Océane Alexandra Alegre Nunes
Orlanda Couto Ferreira

Patricia Andrea de Ramos Joubertt
Patricia Fernandes Oliveira
Pedro Alexandre Maciel Eiras
Pedro Carvalho de Frutuoso
Pedro Tiago Correia de Castro e Costa
Rafael Fernandes Carvalho
Rafaela Afonso Lezon Bougas
Rafaela Gomes da Silva

Rafaela Patricia Ferreira Cardoso
Raquel Costa Moita Gongalves
Raquel Ferreira Mota
Raquel Neto Ascensao

Raul Oliveira da Silva

Renan da Costa Ribeiro

Renata Aurora Costa Tinoco
Renato Gongalves Marques

Rita Marques Afonso

ag98709

al102471

a99835

a102466

al01922

a99915

a105961

ar2083

ag95712

a95496

ag97154

a95479

a99655

a84537

a108403

al108321

a97553

a98317

a108231

a96735

ag97000

a86943

a98113

al102436

a108332



Rodrigo Borges Almeida Machado
Rodrigo Maia Ferreira

Rodrigo Sousa Carvalho
Rodrigues Sebastido Joao

Rui Manuel da Cunha Gomes

Sabrina Gongalves Fernandes

Sandra Silvana Rodrigues Duarte Delgado

Sara Carolina Gongalves Fernandes de Almeida Brandao

Sara Daniela Ferreira Machado
Sara Daniela Gomes Azevedo

Sara Filipa Gouveia Franco

Sara Filipa Pinheiro Silva

Sara Leonor Martins Costa Teixeira
Sara Maria Silva Pereira

Sara Marques Fernandes

Sara Palhares Ribeiro

Selma Alexandra Fernandes Ferreira
Silvia Daniela Leite Marques
Simao Duarte Gongalves

Simao Pedro Araujo Casanova
Sofia Almeida Carvalho

Sofia Guimaraes Villain

Sofia Manuela Alves Silva

Sofia Ribeiro Sousa

Soraia Leticia Coelho Gongalves

a99664

a95836

a108223

al106270

a97359

arra32

al101620

a99844

a99931

a102458

a95037

agrr18

a105565

ag97616

ag96125

a102406

agrr13

a100788

al08227

a99845

a99656

a108229

a92279

a98040

a108407



Susana Bras da Silva Marques
Tatiana Filipa Vilela Domingues
Tatiana Matos Couto

Tatiana Soraia Rodrigues Pereira
Teresa Maria Fernandes da Veiga
Tiago André da Costa Lago
Tiago Costa Abrunhosa

Tiago de Castro Rufo

Tiago Loureiro Oliveira

Tomas Carneiro de Oliveira
Tomas Gomes Verde

Valdir Daniel Neiva Teixeira
Vanessa Cabral de Paula
Vanessa Sofia Mesquita Cardoso
Vania Fernanda Abreu Branco

Vera Lucia Teixeira Pereira

Victoria de La Trinidad da Costa Fernandez

Vitoria Meireles Pierre

Yanna da Rocha Martins

a102420

al08154

al05147

a99832

al05573

a95096

al02476

a99927

a108240

a94946

al02414

a97404

a109253

a95662

al105564

a108406

al02479

al102442

al02110



